S/Mcia/ recommentations

Carroﬁjﬁyer soufo with coconut milk Veqan

* k%

Wjﬁm sweef pofm‘a stew

sweet ﬁofafoey and Uejez‘aé/ey n coconuﬁcumy sauce with rice

Doacher s fan, (wild boar r@auf]

in red wine mwﬁmom sauce

with ymefz/e (a sort of, frasta Jand. cmnéerw’am

Oven~fresh roast poré
with sliced a/umpﬁnﬂy und sauerkraut

Bratwurst ( thick sausage )
with sauerkraut. bread and mustard

M%féﬂ/é‘ (2 piecey]
with mashed, pafm‘aey ond voasted onion

* k%

Cﬁoca/af&/mp/g seed caée ﬂ/be’n free

9ee cream /mncaée (1 piece )

with vanilla ice cream, wﬁi/ope/ cream and chocolate sauce

ﬂpricaf ice cream ﬁﬁlmpﬁ'njx (2 pieces)

£ 6,80

€15,80

€ 23,20

€18,40

€ 14,80

€ 14,80

€720

£ 0,60

€890
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RY oups and Flpfyeﬁzery

\YOMP fram l%ﬂ Prime 601'[%/ gt%'][ with L‘ﬁz’n@ shiced ﬁ&mmﬁe

\YOMP fram l%ﬂ Prime 601'[%/ gt%'][ with ﬁ'uerw/umpﬁnﬂy

Old Viennese soufs pot
with soufy noodle, root ueﬂez‘ﬂé/ey and boiled heef

Beef Tartare 100g

spicy seasoned with toast( 3 slices ) and butter
with Eﬁ

\%eep s Chesse(2 pieces)
wm/)ﬁe;/ in bacon and zucchini, served on mip(e&/ salod

Saladside Orders

Mixed Salad
with a marinade af pum/)@'m'eeﬁ/ oil

Field Salad
marinated with pum/aéim'ee&/ oil

Dotatosalad , Viennese S @é !
with red owions, in a marinade 0][ mustard and ﬁumﬁﬁim'ee&/ oil

€ 5,90
€ 5,90

€7,90

€ 16,80
€17.80

€ 11,40

£€5,40

€ 4,20

€ 5,0

Cmnéemw'ﬂm €150 / Bread €140 / Butter €180
Sauce each € 0,60 / 7<efcﬁu/1, M@onnm}'e, Cocktail, Mustard



Main Courses

from assorted Austrian regions

from Pork

Breaded Pork Schnitzel
with pam'/ey pofﬂfoey ond cmnéemﬂj{jﬂm

"Ranernbriu” Cordon Bleu

bhreaded, ﬂo:%ycﬁm‘fze[ ﬁ//ﬂ&[ with ham and herb cheese
with pm'y/ey pofafoey

Cordon Bleu

breaded /Jm%ycﬁm'fze[ ﬁ’//e/ with ham and cheese,
served with /mm'/ey ﬁofﬂfoej', Cockfail sauce

\Yfmreriéy yfmyﬁf from the Grill

served with French Fries and two different sauces

Pork with Root Wjefaééy

cooked, /mré with root ueﬂez‘aé/ey,
with frotatoes and fresh horseradish, served in a soufy

Mixed Grill,, Bauernbriun" (for « person ]

chicken, fm%ey, po;ﬂé and hacon from the ﬂ:ﬂi//
with corn salad, French Fries and. ﬂmﬂﬁc sauce

Roasted Potatoes , Styrian é@é ’
with ﬁﬂie&/s'ﬂw@e, black /waﬁﬁnﬂ, onions and| ﬁﬂeyﬁ horseradish
served with  green sald

€18,60

€19,60

£€19,60

€23,80

€ 18,40

€ 23,60

€ 16,80



Austrian Beef

from Besf
Beef roast with Onions (roast beef, sliced thin)
and roasted, [rotatoes

Wiener Schnitzel ( Uﬂ'jina/ from veal)
breaded veal-cutlef with /mfm‘o salad and cmnéem:zz/'ﬂm

Wiener Taﬁﬁpifz (Prime boiled Beef)
with hash érowm‘, a/)p/e%am'e radish and chive sauce

Beef Goulash
with /umpﬁnﬂy

* k%

fmm Chicken

Breaded Chicken Schnitzel
with pmﬂy@ /)afﬂfoey ond cmnéemﬂyjﬂm

Chicken Cordon Bleu

breaded chicken schnitzel ﬁ'//e/ with ham and cheese, served with
pﬂm'/ey /Joz‘m‘oey, Cocktail sauce

Salod with Breaded Chicken Sfﬁpey

slices ﬁﬂam the breaded chicken on pofafo and corn salad
with pump@’m’ee&/ oil

€24,90

€ 25,90

€24,90

€ 18,40

€19,50

€20,50

€19,40



Vejez‘m'ian
?umpéimmﬁf&ea/e/ Cheese trio

Emmentaler, Gouda and Camembert, with cowéemy cream and

Sauce Tartar € 14,80

Vgefa% Wok

with chili in &0yﬂ~&/1"65'5‘ilfy, served with rice € 14,80

Roasted. /umpﬁ'ryy with 699

served with green salad € 14,80

Eqg noodles (. J’paefz[e]

served with green salod € 14,80

Cheese noodles ( é’/me{z/e]

with roasted onions and [ green salad € 16,40
ﬂmyer

Vegan Bmyer

[reas Y’a@ jm‘/ﬁe&[ vegan cheese, tomato, cucumber,
roasted cﬁamp@nom with Jprinﬂ onions, salad, ﬂri// sauce
with French fries and éefcﬁu/? €19,80

Mozart Bmyer

fresh 200qr. heef, [patty, hacon, cheese, tomatoes,
ved onion, French fries, éefcﬁup £€19,80

Austria Bmyer
ﬂm'//e&/ chicken ﬁ'//ef, hacon, cheese, tomatoes,
ved onion, French fries, éefcﬁup £19,80

Austrian Fish

Breaded Plaice (1 piece)
with fotato salat €15,80

Trout ﬁﬂéf from the Gﬂ/[ (2 Fillets) Nafmﬂ/mré Pillauertal Maue:ﬂﬁoﬁr Franz

with cream sauce and zucchini risotfo €23,60



Our Banernbriu Sandwiches

Mixed Sandwich
Bread with cooked ham, hacon and cheese

Bread with Greaves-lard

Desserts

Kaiserschmarem (. ufoon requeyf )]

thick ﬁanmﬁe m‘p/w[ caramelized, f/ﬁ;méé, served with stewed /)/Wm'

7[/)/)@ strudel

with vanilla sauce

Sachertorts
with wﬁip/ﬂef/ cream

Palatschinks
pﬂnmée filled with apricot jam (1 piece ]

Prices are subject to change

€9,50

€780

€ 11,80

€ 8,40

€ 06,80

€ 4,20



	Special recommentations
	Soup from the Prime boiled Beef with thinly sliced pancake € 5,90
	Soup from the Prime boiled Beef with liver-dumplings  € 5,90
	Beef Tartare 100g
	Mixed Salad
	Field Salad
	Roasted Potatoes „Styrian Style“
	Wiener Schnitzel (Original from veal )
	Beef Goulash
	Salad with Breaded Chicken Stripes
	Vegetarian
	Pumpkinseed-Breaded Cheese trio
	Vegetable Wok
	Mixed Sandwich
	Kaiserschmarrn  (upon request )
	Palatschinke

