# Special recommentations

Carrot-ginger soup with coconut milk Vegan	€ 6,80		
***			
Vegan sweet potato stew			
sweet potatoes and vegetables in coconut-curry sauce with rice	€15,80		
Poacher's pan, (wild boar ragout) in red wine mushroom sauce			
with spaetzle(a sort of pasta) and cranberry jam	€ 23,20	A,C,G,L,M,O	
Oven-fresh roast pork with sliced dumplings und sauerkraut	€ 18,40	A,C,G,L,M,O	
	0 10/40		
Bratwurst (thick sausage) with sauerkraut, bread and mustard	€ 14,80	$\mathcal{L},\mathcal{M}$	
Meat balls (2 pieces)			
with mashed potatoes and roasted onion	€ 14,80	A,C,G,M	
***			
Chocolate-poppy seed cake gluten free	€ 7,20	$\mathcal{C}$ , $\mathcal{F}$ , $\mathcal{F}$	
		A,C,E	
<b>Sce cream pancake</b> (1 piece) with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream and chocolate sauce	€ 6,60	F,G,H	
, ,		1150	
Apricot ice cream dumplings (2 pieces)	€8,90	A,E,G C,F,N	
		V/ 1/21	

## Soups and Appetizers

Soup from the Prime boiled Beef with thinly sliced pancake	€5,90
Soup from the Prime boiled Beef with liver-dumplings	€5,90
Old Viennese soup pot with soup noodle, root vegetables and boiled beef	€ 7,90
Beef Tartare 1009	
spicy seasoned with toast (3 slices) and butter with Egg	€ 16,80 € 17,80
Sheep's Cheese (2 pieces)	
wrapped in bacon and zucchini, served on mixed salad	€ 11,40
Salad side Orders	
Salad side Orders  Mixed Salad  with a marinade of pumpkinseed oil	€ <i>5,</i> 40
Mixed Salad with a marinade of pumpkinseed oil	€ <i>5,</i> 40
Mixed Salad	€5,40
Mixed Salad with a marinade of pumpkinseed oil  Field Salad	

#### Main Courses

# from assorted Austrian regions

### from Pork

Breaded Pork Schnitzel	
with parsley potatoes and cranberry jam	€ 18,60
"Bauernbräu" Cordon Bleu	
breaded pork schnitzel, filled with ham and herb cheese	0 (
with parsley potatoes	€ 19,60
Cordon Bleu	
breaded pork schnitzel, filled with ham and cheese,	
served with parsley potatoes, Cocktail sauce	€ 19,60
Spareribs straight from the Grill	
served with French Fries and two different sauces	€23,80
Pork with Root Vegetables	
cooked pork with root vegetables,	
with potatoes and fresh horseradish, served in a soup	€ 18,40
Mixed Grill "Bauernbräu" (for 1 person )	
chicken, turkey, pork and bacon from the grill	
with corn salad, French Fries and garlic sauce	<b>€</b> 23,60
Roasted Potatoes "Styrian Style"	
with fried sausage, black pudding, onions and fresh horseradish	
served with green salad	€ 16,80

### Austrian Beef

#### from Beef

<b>Beef roast with Onions</b> (roast beef, sliced thin) and roasted potatoes	€24,90
Wiener Schnitzel (Original from veal) breaded veal-cutlet with potato salad and cranberry jam	€ 25,90
Wiener Tafelspitz (Prime boiled Beef) with hash browns, apple-horse radish and chive sauce	€24,90
<b>Beef Goulash</b> with dumplings ***	€ 18,40
from Chicken	
Breaded Chicken Schnitzel with parsley potatoes and cranberry jam	€ 19,50
Chicken Cordon Bleu breaded chicken schnitzel, filled with ham and cheese, served with parsley potatoes, Cocktail sauce	<b>€</b> 20,50
Salad with Breaded Chicken Stripes slices from the breaded chicken on potato and corn salad with pumpkinseed oil	€ 19,40

### Vegetarian

Pumpkinseed-Breaded Cheese trio	
Emmentaler, Gouda and Camembert, with cowberry cream and	
Sauce Tartar	€14,80
Vegetable Wok	
with chili in Soya-dressing, served with rice	€14,80
Roasted dumplings with egg	
served with green salad	€14,80
Egg noodles (Spaetzle)	
served with green salad	€14,80
Cheese noodles (Spaetzle)	
with roasted onions and green salad	€ 16,40
Burger	
Vegan Burger	
peas Patty grilled, vegan cheese, tomato, cucumber, roasted champignons with spring onions, salad, grill sauce	
with French fries and ketchup	€19,80
Mozart Burger	
fresh 200gr. beef patty, bacon, cheese, tomatoes,	
red onion, French fries, ketchup	€ 19,80
Austria Burger	
grilled chicken fillet, bacon, cheese, tomatoes,	
red onion, French fries, ketchup	€19,80
Austrian Fish	
Breaded Plaice (1 piece)	
with potato salat	€15,80
·	Ť
<b>Trout fillet from the Grill</b> (2 Fillets) Naturpark Pöllauertal Mauerhofer T	<sup>L</sup> ranz
with cream sauce and zucchini risotto	€23,60

#### Our Bauernbräu Sandwiches

Mixed Sandwich	
Bread with cooked ham, bacon and cheese	€ 9,50
Bread with Greaves-lard	€ 7,80
Desserts  Kaiserschmarrn (upon request)	
thick pancake ripped, caramelized, flambé, served with stewed plums	€ 11,80
Apple strudel with vanilla sauce	€8,40
Sachertorte with whipped cream	€ 6,80
Palatschinke pancake filled with apricot jam (1 piece)	€ 4,20